rA 1 873.10 -1.54 882.08 866.52 97,700,524
FTSE 1 2107.40 -1.65 2128.45 2090.33 89,972,152
FTSEA 1 52457 -1.48 529.21 520.81 96,439,726
FTSEM 1 1455.97 -0.10 1458.53  1438.88 4,391,641
FTSEB 1 41562 -0.96 418.79 409.68 24,882,296
~ KINHZHMETOXON %P
AVOSLKEG 34 Mtwtikég 77
3T0Bepég 49 Xwpig Kivnon 28
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
97,700,524 6,786,544 90,913,980
FTSE112 | 2103.75 -1.66 958.00 2088.00 2122.00
DTR112 - 555.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ADMIE112 |  2.4100 -2.03 214 2.4100 2.4400
ALPHA11:{ 1.1000 -1.79 4,680 1.0900 1.1300
BELA112 T 14.1000 0.64 217 13.9000 14.1300
CENER11:{ 2.5100 -1.57 89 2.5000 2.5600
EEE112 | 28.8000 -0.41 32 28.6500 28.8000
ELLAKTOR{  1.3200 -1.49 1,088 1.3000 1.3400
ELPE112 | 5.6000 -1.58 85 5.5500 5.6600
ETE112 | 2.4900 -0.80 6,075 2.4000 2.5100
EUROB112| 0.8180 -2.27 3,362 0.8130 0.8250
EXAE112 | 3.6000 -1.10 59 3.5800 3.6500
EYDAP112 |  7.4500 -1.06 3 7.4500 7.5100
FOYRK11: T 4.0500 0.50 37 4.0200 4.0600
GEKTERNA {  9.1000 -1.52 907 8.7500 9.1400
HTO112 | 15.6500 -2.19 310 15.6000 15.9700
INTRK112 T 2.3300 2.19 188 2.2500 2.3300
LAMDA11:{  7.3600 -0.41 295 7.2500 7.4000
MIG112 - 0.0290 0.00 200 0.0290 0.0290
MOH112 | 13.1300 -1.13 130 12.8100 13.2900
MYTIL112 | 14.1500 -2.75 895 14.0700 14.4700
OPAP112 | 13.2900 -1.04 219 12.9600 13.4500
PPA112 | 18.7300 -4.34 3 18.7300 18.7300
PPC112 | 7.9100 -12.50 5,672 7.6600 8.6000
TATT112 - 0.0550 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
TENERGY1 { 11.5900 -1.45 47 11.5000 11.7800
TITC112 | 15.2000 -1.17 65 15.2000 15.4200
TPEIR112 | 1.3600 -0.73 1,092 1.3400 1.3700
vio112 | 4.4100 -0.23 265 4.3200 4.4600
EUR/USD | 1.1710 -0.24 1.1701 1.1748 1.1739
EUR/GBP T 0.8564 0.11 0.8549 0.8573 0.8555
EUR/JPY T 129.6560 0.10 129.3840 129.7700
EUR/CHF | 1.0833 -0.17 1.0821 1.0866 1.0851
EUR/AUD T 1.6165 0.46 1.6053 1.6173 1.6091
EUR/CAD T 1.4863 0.05 1.4847 1.4909 1.4856
CENER | 2.5000 -2.15 128,328 2.5750 2.4700
CNLCAP - 8.3000 0.00 75 8.3000 8.2000
TITC J 15.3000 -0.39 36,403 15.4400 15.0600
ABAZ T 1.0700 1.13 136,094 1.0800 1.0380
ABE — 0.4800 0.00 32,800 0.4800 0.4610
AAMMHE {  2.4200 -1.02 235,028 2.4600 2.3900
AANMY — 2.2000 0.00 77,252 2.2400 2.1000
ANDA ! 1.1050 -0.32 8,881,364 1.1220 1.0800
ANAPO - 27.4000 0.00 62 27.4000 26.6000
APAIT ! 5.0600 -0.78 119,334 5.1800 5.0600
AIKO J 2.1300 -0.47 1,521 2.1800 2.1300
AITAK - 8.9500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATEK — 0.4240 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATT ! 0.0800 -6.10 865,392 0.0853 0.0790
ATTIKA | 1.1500 -2.54 82,308 1.1950 1.1050
BIO T 4.4500 2.77 252,529 4.4600 4.2800
BIOKA J  1.6000 -2.44 4,021 1.6800 1.6000
BIOZK T 0.6200 1.97 79,662 0.6340 0.6000
BOzYZ T 2.0200 1.00 1,125 2.0600 2.0200
BYTE T 2.8500 5.17 40,067 2.8600 2.7100
TEBKA J 1.2350 -0.40 9,800 1.2550 1.2000
TEKTEPNA |  9.1600 -0.43 327,151 9.1600 8.7300
AAIOZ 4 3.2200 -2.42 1,500 3.2200 3.0200
AEH 1 7.9800 -11.53 3,648,161 8.1200 7.8000
AOMIK 4 0.7900 -0.75 8,996 0.7900 0.7600
APOME | 0.4010 -3.14 173,654 0.4210 0.3920
EBPO® | 1.0350 -0.48 5,161 1.0350 1.0000
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886.72

873,10

870

865

860 -

EASTP T
ENIAK T
KOPAE T
®BMEZZ T
BYTE T
ENsIA T
OnTPON T
TZKA T
KOYAA T
BIO T
MONTA T
KPI T
KEMEN T
INAND 1
BIOsK T
EsYMB T
AEH N
ANOA |
MYTIA L
onan |
ETE N
EYPOB |
OTE N
MMEAA T
newp 4
TEKTEPN.
TENEPT |
AAMAA
BIO )
MOH |

naae 1

XAG/USD {
XAU/USD T 1,748.03
129.5320 XPD/USD | 1,957.71
XPT/USD |

EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA
EANAKTC
EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPQOB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAIO
INTEK
INTEPKO
INTET

{
{
£
{
{
{
{
{
1
{
{
X
4
{
1
{
{
{
{
{
{
X
{
X

2.4000
0.3280
0.5400
0.0487
2.8500
15.3000
2.3000
2.9600
0.2860
4.4500
0.5900
7.6400
2.6000
4.1400
0.6200
0.5700

7.9800
1.1050
14.0600
13.3500
2.4820
0.8206
15.8000
14.2000
1.3670
9.1600
11.5800
7.3150
4.4500
13.2200
7.4000

22.36

973.24

29.0800
1.2250
8.0000
0.4870
1.9300
16.5800
1.3100
5.6000
2.4000
1.8900
1.8940
5.2200
15.3000
2.4820
4.5000
7.4400
5.0200
0.8206
3.5800
1.6800
0.7990
1.5100
2.2000
4.1400
3.4800
7.0000
0.8800

10.09
9.33
8.43
5.87
5.17
4.79
4.55
3.86
3.62
2.77
2.61
2.41
2.36
1.97
1.97
1.79

-11.53
-0.32
-3.10
-1.84
-1.12
-1.84
-2.89
0.71
-0.22
-0.43
-1.86
-0.81

2.77
-0.60
1.37

-0.62
0.29
-1.47
-1.93

-0.68
-2.39
1.27
-0.61
-1.03
-1.89
-1.65
-1.23
10.09
-0.53
-1.35
1.16
4.79
-1.12
0.22
-0.93
-0.79
-1.84
-1.38
-1.18
-2.08
1.68
-2.65
1.97
0.00
0.00
0.00

161,915
4,309
169,317
3,220,203
40,067
31,106
145
57,967
20,613
252,529
321
44,252
560
2,314
79,662
15,510

29,159,865
9,855,214
7,802,962
6,990,409
5,767,834
4,981,363
4,561,312
4,464,528
4,207,783
2,925,532
1,439,040
1,134,996
1,110,345
1,003,120

935,104

22.10
1,740.51
1,937.87

969.04

7,823
30,865
885
23,510
957
3,713
374,291
58,987
161,915
131,042
143,300
10,230
31,106
2,350,690
16,657
57,987
9,397
6,033,739
156,525
3,828
364,727
3,565
96,269
2,314
8,028
985
1,899

2.4000
0.3280
0.5500
0.0490
2.8600
15.3500
2.4000
2.9800
0.2910
4.4600
0.5900
7.6600
2.7400
4.1400
0.6340
0.5800

8.1200
1.1220
14.4200
13.6300
2.5270
0.8300
16.2500
14.2000
1.3780
9.1600
11.8400
7.4200
4.4600
13.3700
7.4500

22.80

2.3000
0.3000
0.5000
0.0446
2.7100
14.8500
2.0400
2.8100
0.2720
4.2800
0.5850
7.1000
2.4200
4.0000
0.6000
0.5500

7.8000
1.0800
14.0300
13.0300
2.4000
0.8180
15.8000
13.9000
1.3410
8.7300
11.4400
7.2000
4.2800
13.1000
7.1800

Silver / $

1,757.67 Gold/$
2,027.61 Palladium

997.09

29.2000
1.2600
8.1000
0.4940
1.9300

16.9000
1.3450
5.6800
2.4000
1.9550
1.9180
5.2600

15.3500
2.5270
4.6200
7.6000
5.0600
0.8300
3.6400
1.7200
0.8050
1.6100
2.3200
4.1400
3.5100
7.0000
0.9020

Platinium

28.8700
1.2000
7.8000
0.4710
1.8700

16.5000
1.3060
5.5300
2.3000
1.8500
1.8700
5.0000

14.8500
2.4000
4.4800
7.4000
4.9900
0.8180
3.5800
1.6500
0.7770
1.4850
2.1700
4.0000
3.4000
7.0000
0.8160

AEH |
NTOMA
AAAM |
MNANAK |
ATT
BIOT |
MOYZK |
MEPKO {
KMOA
AEBK
APOME |
MYTIA {
OTE | 15.8000
XAIAE | 0.7100
INKAT 4 2.2000
ATTIKA | 1.1500

7.9800
0.5500
3.0000
1.1100
0.0800
0.4120
0.6500
48.0000
2.9800
0.4300
0.4010
14.0600

ANOA |
EYPQB |
AEH |
®BMEZ T
new |
Mr |
ETE |
ATT
KAIPON —
MYTIA {
oPIro 4
onan | 13.3500
INAOT T 0.5350
EAAAKTL  1.3100
IKTIN  {  0.7990

1.1050
0.8206
7.9800
0.0487
1.3670
0.0298
2.4820
0.0800
0.1252
14.0600
0.1740

DJ T 34,794.81
COMPX | 14,997.49
S&P500 | 4,448.84
DAX | 15,531.78
CAC40 | 6,647.30
NIKKEI T 30,248.81

INTKA T 2.2950
KAMM 4 2.3200
KAPEA — 280.0000
KEKP | 2.1950
KEMEN T 2.6000
KAM T 0.6800
KMOA | 2.9800
KOPAE T 0.5400
KOYAA T 0.2860
KOYEZ | 14.5400
KPI T 7.6400
KTHAA — 1.9000
KYPIO | 1.3550
AAMAA | 7.3150
AAMW/ — 18.6000
AANAK | 1.1100
AEBK { 0.4300
AEBM - 0.3480
AOFOs — 1.1000
AOYAH {  2.6400
AYK 1 1.4800
MAOGIO — 0.5600
MEBA | 1.9700
MENTI — 2.4200
MEPKO | 48.0000
MIr | 0.0298
MIN  — 0.5950

-11.53
-9.09
-8.54
-6.72
-6.10
-5.50
-5.25
-4.00
-3.87
=235
-3.14
-3.10
-2.89
-2.74
-2.65
-2.54

-0.32
-1.84
-11.53
5.87
-0.22
-0.67
-1.12
-6.10
0.00
-3.10
-2.25
-1.84
0.94
-1.65

0.09
-0.36
0.00
-0.72
-0.82
2.06

0.66
-2.11
0.00
-0.90
2.36
0.29
-3.87
8.43
3.62
-2.02
2.41
0.00
-0.37
-0.81
0.00
-6.72
-3.59
0.00
0.00
-1.49
=1L38)
0.00
-1.50
0.00
-4.00
-0.67
0.00

3,648,161
8,580
952
12,817
865,392
2,400
12,088
11
273
2,100
173,654
551,059
285,335
1,910
96,269
82,308

8,881,364
6,033,739
3,648,161
3,220,203
3,102,186
2,509,161
2,350,690
865,392
698,034
551,059
528,547
524,964
384,835
374,291
364,727

8.1200
0.5550
3.0000
1.2100
0.0853
0.4300
0.6520
48.0000
3.0000
0.4300
0.4210
14.4200
16.2500
0.7250
2.3200
1.1950

7.8000
0.5450
3.0000
1.1000
0.0790
0.4100
0.6300
48.0000
2.9200
0.4200
0.3920
14.0300
15.8000
0.6300
2.1700
1.1050

1.1220
0.8300
8.1200
0.0490
1.3780
0.0308
2.5270
0.0853
0.1258
14.4200
0.1780
13.6300
0.5350 0.5100
1.3450 1.3060
0.8050 0.7770

1.0800
0.8180
7.8000
0.0446
1.3410
0.0279
2.4000
0.0790
0.1240
14.0300
0.1720
13.0300

Dow Jones

Nasdaq
S&P 500

German Index

261,763
5,283
10
33,334
560
10,339
273
169,317
20,613
6,335
44,252
0
1,820
155,260
0
12,817
2,100
0
2,290
810
4,172
0
1,102
0
11
2,509,161
3,210

Paris
Nikkei

2.3400 2.2150
2.3600 2.3000
it 280.0000
2.2850 2.1300
2.7400 2.4200
0.6900 0.6540
3.0000 2.9200
0.5500 0.5000
0.2910 0.2720
14.6200 14.3800
7.6600 7.1000
0.0000 0.0000
1.3550 1.2800
7.4200 7.2000
0.0000 0.0000
1.2100 1.1000
0.4300 0.4200
0.0000 0.0000
1.1200 1.0800
2.6800 2.6000
1.5000 1.4700
0.0000 0.0000
2.0000 1.9600
0.0000 0.0000
48.0000 48.0000
0.0308 0.0279
0.6100 0.5300




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MOH 4 13.2200 -0.60 75,2075 13.3700  13.1000 PEBOIA T 13700 0.37 11,183 1.3700 1.3000
MONTA T 0.5900 2.61 321 0.5900 0.5850 AP T 88600 0.68 49,994 8.8600  8.7400
MOTO | 1.4300 -1.38 24,640 1.4600 13950 ZAPAN - 1.5000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOYZK | 0.6500 -5.25 12,088 0.6520 0.6300 3ENTP | 0.2930 -0.34 79,393 0.3000  0.2860
MMEAA T 14.2000 0.71 316,506 14.2000 13.9000 3IMEIT | 9.2200 -0.86 4,692 9.3400  9.0200
MMNPIK | 2.1300 -1.84 18,854 2.1700 2.1100  zni 1 07750 -1.90 5,102 0.7900  0.7400
MYTIA | 14.0600 -3.10 551,059 14.4200 14.0300 :nYP — 0.2100 0.00 700 0.1780  0.1780
NAKAZ | 2.0200 -1.94 1,810 2.0200 2.0000 TENEPT | 11.5800 -1.86 124,348 11.8400 11.4400
NAYM 4 1.2400 -2.36 2,890 1.2500 1.1500 TZKA T 29600 3.86 57,967 29800  2.8100
ZYAK T 0.2960 137 29,307 0.3060 0.2760  TPAXTOP - 0.8500  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ZYAN — 0.2740 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  O®IEP J 05060 -1.17 5,558 0.5480  0.4790
OAG T 26.5000 1.15 265 26.5000 26.1000 ®AEZO | 7.0000 -2.10 4,222 7.0000  6.8500
OAN — 19.0000 0.00 3,922 19.0000 18.6000 ®PAK T 4.0700 0.49 178,398 4.0900  3.9550
OAYMN - 1.9300 0.00 16,876 1.9760 1.9100 XAIAE | 07100 -2.74 1,910 0.7250  0.6300
OonAn J 13.3500 -1.84 524,964 13.6300 13.0300
OTE J 15.8000 -2.89 285,335 16.2500  15.8000
OTOEA T 7.8500 0.64 12,671 7.8500 7.6300
MNAIP 4 1.0400 -0.95 14,376 1.0400 1.0000
nAn J 2.1700 -0.91 7,812 2.2100 2.1600
MEIP J 1.3670 -0.22 3,102,186 1.3780 1.3410
METPO | 7.0600 =ildl7) 17,359 7.2000 6.9200
NAAO T 7.4000 1.37 127,154  7.4500 7.1800
MNAAIZ J  4.1600 -0.24 5,967 4.2600 4.1100
MAAKP ~ — 18.1000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEZT - 5.7500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEMIA - 1.5000 0.00 125,904 1.5200 1.4600
MPONTEA —  7.9500 0.00 186 7.8000 7.7000

nPO® | 5.6800 14,395 5.7800 5.6000

REALCON! |  2.0200 -2.20 5,350 2.0200 2.0200 OMNTPON T 2.3000 4.55 145 2.4000  2.0400
ATPAIT — 4.6600 0.00 3,905 4.7800 46200 MNEPO® | 14.6500 -2.33 5,733 15.1500 14.5000
BINTA - 4.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ T 0.0487 5.87 3,220,203 0.0490  0.0446
EX — 0.6900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTAT 0.6900 1.47 3,000 0.7000  0.6800
KAIPOME: — 0.1252 0.00 698,034  0.1258 0.1240
MAzONn - 1.6100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

NTOMAEP 8,580 0.5550

AAAK — 6.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN - 0.1800 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AAAT 4 3.0000 -8.54 952 3.0000 3.0000 MNOTK - 0.6200 0.00 2,000 0.6200  0.6200
AKPIT 4 0.5900 -1.67 342 0.5900 0.5900 NIKAZ - 1.2200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK 00735 -2.00 22,638 0.0735 0.0730 NPA — 0.3500 0.00 76,648 0.3500  0.3500
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK — 0.0350 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEMO — 0.0900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 3IAMA | 2.1000 -0.94 11,319 2.1000  2.0200
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.2100 0.00 700 0.1780  0.1780
BAPNH — 0.5800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  YAAKO - 0.2180 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BIOT 04120 -5.50 2,400 0.4300 0.4100 OPIFO | 0.1740 -2.25 528,547 0.1780  0.1720
BIZ — 1.0700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO - 0.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK T 03280 928 4,309 0.3280 0.3000
EsYMB T 0.5700 1.79 15,510 0.5800 0.5500
INAOT T 0.5350 0.94 384,835  0.5350 0.5100
KPEKA  — 0.1960 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
NABI — 0.4800 0.00 8,000 0.4800 0.4800

CMPBO1 | 101.25 -0.34 29 101.5000 101.2501 AEATEXO- 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 MOHO:{ 99.37 -0.05 156 99.3999  99.200
APAITO1 |  99.40 -0.59 63 100.0000 99.4000 KOPAAOIT 101.80  0.39 3 101.8000 101.8000 OMAMC{ 101.30  -0.30 18 101.8000  101.300
ATTIKAOL T 97.48 0.48 105 97.6000  97.0000 AAMAAOT 101.96 0.11 7 102.0000 101.9500 MPONTI{  98.15 -0.42 213 98.6000  98.150
BKAIDO1 — 99.70 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPI — 100.38  0.00 0 0.0000 0.000
TEKTEPNA T  104.08 0.08 150 104.2500 104.0000 MAzZO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 XAOYzM- 100.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.000
TEKTEPNA |  98.20 -0.52 357 98.6999  97.6373 MAIO03 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK J 2115 -0.75 306 21.4000  21.1500




